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DD2 - DD2 Master | Liste des participants (29 Pilotes)

Document 1.1 OFFICIEL
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Pilote

BARBAROUX Antoine
LAAMARTI Rayane
GRILLON Maxime
MILLET Anthony
TERROITIN Louis
KALY Elyjah
SCHNEIDER Baptiste
GUERIN Kylian
FRANCHI Corentin
FERRE Mathieu
CAILLE Jordan
DUPONT Hugo
VERBOIS Noé
DESERT Théo
BARBIER MATHIEU
COUSIN Jules
BONNETTO Romain
GRAVOUILLE Maxime
CROCHET Normann
SEGUIN Charles

JOLY Lucas
CHAUMIER Jimmy
CAPITAINE Christophe
LE BRIS Gwenael
BRASSLER Jérémy
CUSSAC-PICOT Vivien
ADAMS Christophe
WEMAUX Jonathan
MOREAU Kevin

Licence
112770
056/K/2025
123927
251069
133054
122289
306863
140558
241212
127548
229535
124697
301657
320762
124245
211912
243209
173890
80441
181879
197890
242383
238804
93373
179252
124670
49040
169868

162335
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ANTOINE BARBAROUX
DUBAIL

GRILLON MAXIME
RM concept

Louis TERROITIN
elyjah

SCHNEIDER
KYLIAN GUERIN
FRANCHI Corentin
Mathieu Ferré
CAILLE

DUPONT

Noé Verbois
THEO DESERT
BARBIER

Jules Cousin
BONNETTO
Maxime Gravouille
Crochet

Séguin

Lucas Joly

Jimmy Chaumier
CAPITAINE

LE BRIS GWENAEL
KMD

Picot

La poutrelle
Wemaux

MOREAU Kevin
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Licence Concurrent
112770
056/K/2025
123927
251069
133054
122289
306863
140558
241212
127548
229535
71276
301637
320762
MATHIEU
Jules Cousin
243209
173890
80441
181879
197890
242383
238804
93373

0

197656
49040
169868

162335

Equipement
EOS
KOSMIC
BIREL ART
EOS

EOS
REDSPEED
GILLARD
KR
KOSMIC
EOS

BIREL ART
BIREL ART
BIREL ART
SoDI
REDSPEED
LANDO NORRIS
REDSPEED
SoDI

BIREL ART
TONY KART
BIREL ART
GILLARD
EOS
PRAGA
BIREL ART
TONY KART
BIREL ART
SoDI

LANDO NORRIS

RMCF 2025 (FRA) 06-09/02/2025
3MK Events
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